Thank you for choosing CDW. We have received your quote.

cDW'G (] Hardware Software Services IT Solutions Brands Research Hub

QUOTE CONFIRMATION

MATT ROSSO,

Thank you for considering CDWeG for your technology needs. The details of your quote are below. If

ou are an eProcurement or single sign on customer, please log into your system to access
the CDW site. You can search for your quote to retrieve and transfer back into your system for
processing.

For all other customers, click below to convert your quote to an order.

Convert Quote to Order

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE QUOTE REFERENCE CUSTOMER # GRAND TOTAL

PKQL846 4/29/2025 GREGORY-ERATE 1498954 $181,583.81

QUOTE DETAILS

ITEM QTY CDW# UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE
HPE Aruba 6300M - switch - 48 ports - managed - 9 7167388 $8,791.00 $79,119.00

rack-mountable
Mfg. Part#: R8S90A
Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)

HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300M 24p Smart Rate 1G 2.5G 5G 2 7165789 $7,278.00 $14,556.00
10G Class6 PoE 2p 5

Mfg. Part#: R8S89A
Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)

HPE Aruba Central Foundation - subscription license (5 years) 11 6519748 $844.00 $9,284.00
- 1 switch (4

Mfg. Part#: Q9YB0AAE
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)

HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) - Campus - wireless access point - 39 6667331 $673.00 $26,247.00
ZigBee, Bluetooth,

Mfg. Part#: R7J28A
Contract: SPURR Wireless - Aruba (SMC-TN-040)

HPE Aruba AP-MNT-MP10-U Campus AP - mount bracket kit - 4 7456526 $194.00 $776.00
type U Universal

Mfg. Part#: S0J40A
Contract: SPURR Wireless - Aruba (SMC-TN-040)

HPE Aruba Networking AP-675 (US) - wireless access point - 3 7808703 $1,295.00 $3,885.00
Bluetooth, Wi-Fi

Mfg. Part#: SOP50A
Contract: SPURR Wireless - Aruba (SMC-TN-040)

HPE Aruba X372 - Power Supply - Hot-Plug - 1050 Watt 22 4360871 $579.00 $12,738.00
Mfg. Part#: JLO87A#ABA

UNSPSC: 39121004

Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)
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QUOTE DETAILS (CONT.)

HPE Aruba - SFP+ Transceiver Module - 10 GigE
Mfg. Part#: J9151E
UNSPSC: 43201553
Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)

HPE Aruba X414 Universal 4-post - rack mounting kit - 1U

Mfg. Part#: J9583B
Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)

14

HPE Aruba Direct Attach Copper Cable - 10GBase direct attach 1

cable - 3.3 ft

Mfg. Part#: J9281D

UNSPSC: 26121609

Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)

HPE Aruba 50GBase direct attach cable - 2 ft
Mfg. Part#: ROM46A
Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)

5470535

6259967

4915982

5861759

$1,287.07

$109.00

$57.00

$157.00

$18,018.98

$654.00

$57.00

$942.00

SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
SALES TAX
GRAND TOTAL

$166,276.98
$0.00
$15,306.83
$181,583.81

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

DELIVER TO

Billing Address:

MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
FISCAL SERVICES

1936 CARLOTTA DR

CONCORD, CA 94519-1397

Phone: (925) 682-8000

Payment Terms: NET 30-VERBAL

Shipping Address:
MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
MATT ROSSO

2326 BISSO LN
CONCORD, CA 94520-4802

Shipping Method: DROP SHIP-GROUND

Please remit payments to:

CDW Government
75 Remittance Drive

Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515

m Sales Contact Info

- Justin Davenport | (866) 246-8136 | justdav@cdwg.com

Need Help?

. My Account

‘. Support

‘. Call 800.800.4239
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