

QUOTE CONFIRMATION

MATT ROSSO,

Thank you for considering CDW•G for your technology needs. The details of your quote are below. <u>If</u> **you are an eProcurement or single sign on customer, please log into your system to access the CDW site.** You can search for your quote to retrieve and transfer back into your system for processing.

For all other customers, click below to convert your quote to an order.

Convert Quote to Order

QUOTE #	QUOTE DATE	QUOTE REFERENCE	CUSTOMER #	GRAND TOTAL
PKQL846	4/29/2025	GREGORY-ERATE	1498954	\$181,583.81

QUOTE DETAILS				
ITEM	QTY	CDW#	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
HPE Aruba 6300M - switch - 48 ports - managed - rack-mountable Mfg. Part#: R8S90A	9	7167388	\$8,791.00	\$79,119.00
Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048) HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300M 24p Smart Rate 1G 2.5G 5G 10G Class6 PoE 2p 5 Mfg. Part#: R8S89A Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)	2	7165789	\$7,278.00	\$14,556.00
HPE Aruba Central Foundation - subscription license (5 years) - 1 switch (4 Mfg. Part#: Q9Y80AAE Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)	11	6519748	\$844.00	\$9,284.00
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) - Campus - wireless access point - ZigBee, Bluetooth, Mfg. Part#: R7J28A Contract: SPURR Wireless - Aruba (SMC-TN-040)	39	6667331	\$673.00	\$26,247.00
HPE Aruba AP-MNT-MP10-U Campus AP - mount bracket kit - type U Universal Mfg. Part#: S0J40A Contract: SPURR Wireless - Aruba (SMC-TN-040)	4	7456526	\$194.00	\$776.00
HPE Aruba Networking AP-675 (US) - wireless access point - Bluetooth, Wi-Fi Mfg. Part#: S0P50A Contract: SPURR Wireless - Aruba (SMC-TN-040)	3	7808703	\$1,295.00	\$3,885.00
HPE Aruba X372 - Power Supply - Hot-Plug - 1050 Watt Mfg. Part#: JL087A#ABA UNSPSC: 39121004 Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)	22	4360871	\$579.00	\$12,738.00

QUOTE DETAILS (CONT.)				
HPE Aruba - SFP+ Transceiver Module - 10 GigE Mfg. Part#: J9151E UNSPSC: 43201553 Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)	14	5470535	\$1,287.07	\$18,018.98
HPE Aruba X414 Universal 4-post - rack mounting kit - 1U Mfg. Part#: J9583B Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)	6	6259967	\$109.00	\$654.00
HPE Aruba Direct Attach Copper Cable - 10GBase direct attach cable - 3.3 ft Mfg. Part#: J9281D UNSPSC: 26121609 Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)	1	4915982	\$57.00	\$57.00
HPE Aruba 50GBase direct attach cable - 2 ft Mfg. Part#: R0M46A Contract: SPURR Aruba - Networking (SMC-TN-048)	6	5861759	\$157.00	\$942.00

	SUBTOTAL	\$166,276.98	
	SHIPPING	\$0.00	
	SALES TAX	\$15,306.83	
	GRAND TOTAL	\$181,583.81	
PURCHASER BILLING INFO	DELIVER TO		
Billing Address: MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT FISCAL SERVICES 1936 CARLOTTA DR CONCORD, CA 94519-1397 Phone: (925) 682-8000 Payment Terms: NET 30-VERBAL	Shipping Address: MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT MATT ROSSO 2326 BISSO LN CONCORD, CA 94520-4802 Shipping Method: DROP SHIP-GROUND		
	Please remit payments to:		
	CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515		



Sales Contact Info

Justin Davenport | (866) 246-8136 | justdav@cdwg.com

Need Help?		
My Account	Support	Call 800.800.4239

About Us | Privacy Policy | Terms and Conditions

This order is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx For more information, contact a CDW account manager.

 \odot 2025 CDW+G LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239